e\ A\ I S ol — —

Date
03/12/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/09/2024

SALALZ0 27

N p\!:‘l-{ E. —res L&

2023.2024 Berrendo Track & Field Schedule

Time
3:00 PM
R
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Event
RISD Invitational
RISD City Meet
Hobbs Invitational

Border Conference

RISD Gity Meet

Location
Wool Bowl
Artesia High School
Wool Bowl
Hobbs High School
Lovington High School

Weool Bowl



