

2023.2024 Berrendo Track & Field Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location
03/12/2024	3:00 PM	RISD Invitational	Wool Bowl
03/26/2024	3:00 PM	Artesia Invitational	Artesia High School
03/26/2024	3:00 PM	RISD City Meet	Wool Bowl
04/02/2024	3:00 PM	Hobbs Invitational	Hobbs High School
04/09/2024	3:00 PM	Border Conference	Lovington High School
04/11/2024	3:00 PM	RISD City Meet	Wool Bowl